
実　　数 57
1　ｋｍ（小学生以下） 1

1　ｋｍ 24
3　ｋｍ 23
5　ｋｍ 17
10　ｋｍ 28

延べ完走者 93

　天　気　＝ くもり
　気　温　＝ 19.6℃
　湿　度　＝ 60%
　風　向　＝ 北東
　風　速　＝ 1.3m

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム 部門

1 18373 辻　　健成 10 男性の部 04:23 1

*****        １ｋｍ       *****
着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム 部門

1 7999 大高 一彰 56 男性の部 03:43 1
2 11736 大迫　真一 55 男性の部 04:22 2
3 25210 上山　修義 51 男性の部 04:30 3
4 21463 柳瀬　憲治 52 男性の部 04:35 4
5 23206 井上　誠 60 男性の部 04:56 5
6 6642 秋元　秀行 55 男性の部 05:09 6
7 24300 渡辺　恭伸 56 男性の部 05:13 7
8 17927 内木　寛 50 男性の部 05:17 8
9 25191 前田 理司 67 男性の部 05:19 9

10 20857 見留 憲一朗 61 男性の部 05:36 10
11 21850 諸岡 等史 60 男性の部 05:37 11
12 20566 亀倉 朗 8 男性の部 06:08 12
13 1355 芦野一夫 75 男性の部 06:25 13
14 695 笹舘　博 73 男性の部 06:40 14
15 15452 小黒 一雪 60 男性の部 06:59 15
16 22563 小黒 万里子 59 女性の部 07:02 1
17 25057 幸山 直美 51 女性の部 07:06 2
18 25225 福井 厚文 65 男性の部 07:08 16
19 25132 土田 美苗 56 女性の部 07:10 3
20 25215 鈴木　容子 69 女性の部 10:05 4
21 10963 太田太枝子 70 女性の部 10:10 5
22 10136 磯部津輝子 74 女性の部 10:12 6
23 10981 上野美知代 75 女性の部 10:17 7
24 853 大野　光治 74 男性の部 10:30 17

*****        ３ｋｍ       *****
着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム 部門

1 7999 大高 一彰 56 男性の部 12:12 1
2 11736 大迫　真一 55 男性の部 13:06 2
3 25210 上山　修義 51 男性の部 13:25 3
4 17927 内木　寛 50 男性の部 15:05 4

*****        小学生以下１ｋｍ       *****

   2024よこはまVIVICITTA'参加者　2024.4.21

　  　気象データー
（横浜気象台　10：00）



5 25191 前田 理司 67 男性の部 15:10 5
6 23206 井上　誠 60 男性の部 15:17 6
7 20857 見留 憲一朗 61 男性の部 15:44 7
8 6642 秋元　秀行 55 男性の部 15:49 8
9 382 長田　義人 69 男性の部 16:09 9

10 25222 外村 佳久 54 男性の部 16:31 10
11 25223 保坂 正康 53 男性の部 16:50 11
12 9179 岩永　憲明 55 男性の部 18:06 12
13 22714 前川 陽子 53 女性の部 18:09 1
14 7550 白井 聡 61 男性の部 18:43 13
15 15513 亀倉 渚 13 女性の部 19:10 2
16 14927 小池　光洋 58 男性の部 19:29 14
17 22563 小黒 万里子 59 女性の部 20:18 3
18 15452 小黒 一雪 60 男性の部 20:19 15
19 25221 木村 呈 74 男性の部 21:06 16
20 10136 磯部津輝子 74 女性の部 26:04 4
21 853 大野　光治 74 男性の部 26:12 17
22 10981 上野美知代 75 女性の部 27:19 5
23 25215 鈴木　容子 69 女性の部 28:50 6

****        5ｋｍ       ****
着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム 部門

1 7999 大高 一彰 56 男性の部 20:21 1
2 25210 上山　修義 51 男性の部 22:31 2
3 11736 大迫　真一 55 男性の部 23:46 3
4 25191 前田 理司 67 男性の部 24:24 4
5 17927 内木　寛 50 男性の部 25:04 5
6 20857 見留 憲一朗 61 男性の部 25:34 6
7 23206 井上　誠 60 男性の部 25:58 7
8 21850 諸岡 等史 60 男性の部 27:14 8
9 14927 小池　光洋 58 男性の部 28:04 9

10 15452 小黒 一雪 60 男性の部 28:34 10
11 18036 松崎　徳子 68 女性の部 29:05 1
12 8706 笹倉　隆弘 52 男性の部 29:53 11
13 25223 保坂 正康 53 男性の部 29:53 12
14 25222 外村 佳久 54 男性の部 30:57 13
15 24674 田澤　有佳 34 女性の部 31:10 2
16 22714 前川 陽子 53 女性の部 31:28 3
17 8707 笹倉　里奈 50 女性の部 35:21 4

****        10ｋｍ       ****
着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム 部門

1 25218 陶山 卓也 31 男性の部 41:19 1
2 24478 大場　真之介 29 男性の部 42:04 2
3 6231 出口　健二 58 男性の部 44:25 3
4 11736 大迫　真一 55 男性の部 46:06 4
5 12221 田川 桃子 34 女性の部 47:40 1
6 13134 穂刈　麻衣 41 女性の部 47:47 2
7 23655 佃 靖博 54 男性の部 48:03 5
8 17927 内木　寛 50 男性の部 48:54 6
9 21835 東　昌一 61 男性の部 50:03 7

10 16823 本間 修 69 男性の部 50:18 8
11 7999 大高 一彰 56 男性の部 50:25 9
12 6230 出口　恵 49 女性の部 50:30 3
13 25191 前田 理司 67 男性の部 51:22 10
14 20857 見留 憲一朗 61 男性の部 52:05 11
15 25219 根本 健一郎 60 男性の部 52:38 12



16 25220 根本 千恵子 53 女性の部 52:53 4
17 23206 井上　誠 60 男性の部 54:16 13
18 15452 小黒 一雪 60 男性の部 54:42 14
19 20151 佐藤　智成 50 男性の部 55:13 15
20 9179 岩永　憲明 55 男性の部 57:25 16
21 382 長田　義人 69 男性の部 57:33 17
22 14927 小池　光洋 58 男性の部 58:01 18
23 25224 岩村 英昭 55 男性の部 58:25 19
24 24300 渡辺　恭伸 56 男性の部 0:58:49 20
25 25057 幸山 直美 51 女性の部 1:00:55 5
26 25132 土田 美苗 56 女性の部 1:05:29 6
27 6642 秋元　秀行 55 男性の部 1:15:43 21
28 1355 芦野一夫 75 男性の部 0.0542 22


